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AREARS 32293208 )

Element ID

300426

3200026

4121715

4121667

307026

306926

4558170

6020192

302426

302326

6092585

362326

366626

6047276

N/A

4613153

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Description

Brick 1X2

Brick 1X2 M. 2 Holes © 4,87
Connector Peg W. Friction
Double Cross Block

Flat Tile 1X1

Flat Tile 1X2

Flat Tile 1X3

Mini Fig. Back Plate W. Knob
Plate 1X1

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob

Plate 1X3

Plate 1X6

Plate W. Bow 1X2X2/3

Plate W. Bow 1X2X2/3 w/DOS Print (2X)

Plate W. Bow 1X4X2/3

Quantity
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Element ID

241226

4504382

6037558

4533412

654126

307021

614121

4565386

4142133

302128

379528

4650622

4650244

6102986

4211476

6004990

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Bright Red
Bright Red
Bright Yellow
Bright Yellow
Dark Green
Dark Green
Earth Green
Earth Green
Medium Azure
Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey

Description

Radiator Grille 1X2
Roof Tile 1X1X2/3, Abs
String 11M W. 2 Knobs
String W. Coupl. Points 20M
Technic Brick 1X1

Flat Tile 1X1

Plate 1X1 Round

Plate 2X2 W 1 Knob
Technic 5M Beam
Plate 2X3

Plate 2X6

Flat Tile 1X3

Plate 2X3

Plate 1X1 Round
Angular Brick 1X1

Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 1/2

Quantity

11
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Element ID

4211389

4558953

4211393

4211349

4211483

4211353

4211415

4211414

N/A

4558169

4211549

4211413

6052204

4560183

4640844

4211399

Color

Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey

Description

Brick 1X1

Brick 1X1 W. 1 Knob
Brick 1X6

Brick Corner 1X2X2
Connector Peg W. Knob
Corner Plate 1X2X2

Flat Tile 1X1

Flat Tile 1X2

Flat Tile 1X2 (Processor Print)

Flat Tile 1X3

Flat Tile 1X6

Flat Tile 2X2

Flat Tile 2X2, Round "Udluft"

Flat Tile 2X4

@3.2 Shaft W. Cored Knob

Plate 1X1

Quantity
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Element ID

4211398

4211429

4211445

4211438

4211462

4654577

4211396

4211408

4211350

6031821

4655241

4633691

300501

6105912

301001

6019727

Color

Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Sand Yellow
Silver Metallic
Silver Metallic
White
White
White

White

Description

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X3

Plate 1X4

Plate 1X6

Plate 2X10

Plate 2X2X2/3 W. 2. Hor. Knob
Plate 2X3

Plate 6X8

Radiator Grille 1X2

Crossaxle 3M With Knob

Flat Tile 1X1, Round

Plate 1X1 Round

Brick 1X1

Brick 1X1X2 With Extra Tube Side
Brick 1X4

Brick 1X4X1 1/3

Quantity

10
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Element ID

300901

306901

4558168

243101

663601

416201

302401

447701

302301

362301

371001

366601

346001

303001

303201

287701

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Description

Brick 1X6
Flat Tile 1X2
Flat Tile 1X3
Flat Tile 1X4
Flat Tile 1X6
Flat Tile 1X8
Plate 1X1
Plate 1X10
Plate 1X2
Plate 1X3
Plate 1X4
Plate 1X6
Plate 1X8
Plate 4X10
Plate 4X6

Profile Brick 1X2

Quantity
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For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com

These building guides are for personal use only. Unauthorized duplication, distribution and/or modification of these guides,
in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited. The models contained within these guides are the copyright of Chris McVeigh, unless
otherwise stated. Unauthorized reproduction of these models for resale, either in whole or as a building kit, is strictly prohibited.
© 2016 CHRIS MCVEIGH

LEGO is a registered trademark of The LEGO Group.




